


17 
19 
38 
51 
55 
60 
93 

Подвойского 26 
пер.Пархоменко 14,12,10 
Левченко 2,4,6,8 
Революционная 167/2,167/3 
П.Октября 12,12/1,12/2 
М.Губайдуллина 11, Обская 16/1 
Р.Зорге 32/2 

 Итого  
кол-во 

дворов и 
кровель 

19 

06.02.20 15 
16 
17 
19 
38 
51 
55 
60 
93 

П.Октября 22/2 
Революционная 90/1 
К.Маркса 67 
Цюрупы 104,106,  50 лет Октября 3,3/1 
Б.Кадомцевых 4,6,8,10 
Айская 76,78,80 
Бессонова 28,28/1 
Менделеева 151, Обская 5,5/1 
П.Октября 33/1 

 Итого  
кол-во 

дворов и 
кровель 

20 

07.02.20 15 
16 
17 
19 
38 
51 
55 
60 
93 

П.Октября 22/2 
Революционная 92 
Подвойского 21 
Революционная 54,56,58 
С.Халтурина 57,59, П.Октября 15 
8 Марта 26,28,28/1 
П.Октября 14,14/1 
С.Агиша 26,26/1 
Р.Зорге 28/3 

 Итого  
кол-во 

дворов и 
кровель 

17 

08.02.20 15 
16 
17 
19 
38 
51 
55 
60 
93 

Б.Кадомцевых 14 
Достоевского 137 
Цюрупы 134 
Пархоменко 6,6/1,8 
Пер.Дачный 4,6 
8 Марта 30, Владивостокская 25/1 
Бессонова 23,25 
М.Губайдуллина 23,23/1 
П.Октября 49 

 Итого  
кол-во 

дворов и 
кровель 

15 

10.02.20 15 
16 
17 
19 
38 
51 
55 
60 
93 

Б.Кадомцевых 16 
Революционная 92/1 
К.Маркса 71 
50 лет Октября 4,6/8, Пархоменко 99 
С.Халтурина 36,38,36/1,42/1 
Владивостокская 15,15/1 
П.Октября 16,16/2 
С.Злобина 5,11 
П.Октября 43/2 

Итого  
кол-во 

17 



дворов и 
кровель 

11.02.20 15 
16 
17 
19 
38 
51 
55 
60 
93 

Б.Кадомцевых 12 
Революционная 92/2 
К.Маркса 83 
Революционная 66, Кустарная 27/29,31/33,35/37 
П.Октября 3,3/1,5,5/1, Бабушкина 52 
Владивостокская 17,21/1,23 
Комсомольская 12,12/1 
М.Губайдуллина 21/2,25/2 
Р.Зорге 30/2,34/2 

Итого  
кол-во 

дворов и 
кровель 

21 

12.02.20 15 
16 
17 
19 
38 
51 
55 
60 
93 

П.Октября 46/2 
Айская 69 
К.Маркса 54 
Пер.Пархоменко 9, Пархоменко 101 
С.Халтурина 48,50, Р.Зорге 14,16 
8 Марта 32 
Бессонова 24,26 
С.Злобина 32/1,40 
50 лет СССР 14 

 Итого  
кол-во 

дворов и 
кровель 

15 

13.02.20 15 
16 
17 
19 
38 
51 
55 
60 
93 

П.Октября 48/2 
Айская 69/1 
К.Маркса 52 
50 лет Октября 5,5/1,7 
П.Октября 7,7/1,5а,9 
Х.Давлетшиной 16/1,20/1 
Бессонова 3, П.Октября 6,6/2 
С.Злобина 32/2,34 
Б.Кадомцевых 11 

Итого  
кол-во 

дворов и 
кровель 

18 

14.02.20 15 
16 
17 
19 
38 
51 
55 
60 
93 

П.Октября 50/1 
Айская 69/2 
Революционная 39 
Достоевского 107,109, Пархоменко 84/94 
Б.Кадомцевых 10/1,10/2,10/3,6/1 
Заводская 1,1/1,1/2,1/3,3 
Н.Дмитриева 7/1,9,11 
Баргузинская 19 
Р.Зорге 32/3 

Итого  
кол-во 

дворов и 
кровель 

20 

15.02.20 15 
16 
17 
19 
38 
51 
55 

Комсомольская 27/2 
Кирова 99/2,99/3 
Б.Ибрагимова 47 
Краснодонская 33,35,37,45/47 
Добролетная 7/2,7/3,7/4 
Х.Давлетшиной 6 
Бессонова 5, П.Октября 6/3 



60 
93 

С.Злобина 28,28/1,28/2 
П.Октября 39/1 

Итого  
кол-во 

дворов и 
кровель 

18 

17.02.20 15 
16 
17 
19 
38 
51 
55 
60 
93 

Комсомольская 27/3 
Айская 71 
К.Маркса 65/1 
50 лет Октября 9,11,11/1 
Б.Кадомцевых 6/2, Р.Зорге 18,20,20/1 
Харьковская 129 
Казанская 4,6 
С.Злобина 24,26 
П.Октября 45/2 

Итого  
кол-во 

дворов и 
кровель 

16 

18.02.20 15 
16 
17 
19 
38 
51 
55 
60 
93 

Комсомольская 27 
Революционная 88,90 
К.Маркса 65/2 
Революционная 109, Пархоменко 104/1 
С.Халтурина 49,49/1,51 
Айская 68,70 
Комсомольская 21/1 
Менделеева 171/1,173/1 
Б.Кадомцевых 7 

Итого  
кол-во 

дворов и 
кровель 

15 

19.02.20 15 
16 
17 
19 
38 
51 
55 
60 
93 

П.Октября 27/2 
Кирова 101 
Революционная 31 
Краснодонская 20,22,22а,24 
П.Октября 13/1,15/1 
Айская 72, Харьковская 114 
Казанская 8,10 
Менделеева171/2,173/2 
Р.Зорге 40/1 

 Итого  
кол-во 

дворов и 
кровель 

16 

20.02.20 15 
16 
17 
19 
38 
51 
55 
60 
93 

П.Октября 29 
Кирова 101/1 
Петропавловская 51 
И.Якутова 3/5,5, Ленина 102,104 
П.Октября 11,11/1,11/3,13 
Харьковская 116,118 
Комсомольская 17,19 
М.Губайдуллина 25,25/1 
Р.Зорге 28/2,30/1 

Итого  
кол-во 

дворов и 
кровель 

19 

21.02.20 15 
16 
17 

П.Октября 27 
Кирова 93 
Петропавловская 45 



19 
38 
51 
55 
60 
93 

Пархоменко 106,106/1,106/2 
П.Октября 21,21/1,21/2 
Харьковская 120, Пионерская 133,148/150 
Бессонова 37, Казанская 12,14 
С.Злобина 22/1а,22/1б, 22/1в 
Б.Кадомцевых 11/1 

Итого  
кол-во 

дворов и 
кровель 

19 

22.02.20 15 
16 
17 
19 
38 
51 
55 
60 
93 

П.Октября 52/1 
Революционная 82,84 
Цюрупы 149 
Цюрупы 120,124,128 
С.Халтурина 34,34/1 
Владивостокская 3/2, Революционная 213/215 
Комсомольская 23/3 
С.Злобина 20,20/1,20/2 
П.Октября 45 

Итого  
кол-во 

дворов и 
кровель 

16 

25.02.20 15 
16 
17 
19 
38 
51 
55 
60 
93 

50 лет СССР 24 
Революционная 80,80/1 
Ленина 128 
Мингажева 121а,121/2,121/3 
С.Халтурина 41,41/1,43 
Владивостокская 11,11/1 
П.Октября 8,10 
Бакалинская 70,70/1,70/2 
50 лет СССР 16 

Итого  
кол-во 

дворов и 
кровель 

18 

26.02.20 15 
16 
17 
19 
38 
51 
55 
60 
93 

П.Октября 52/2 
Кирова 95 
Б.Ибрагимова 35 
Цюрупы 108/1,110,110/1 
Бабушкина 17а,19,21/1 
Владивостокская 13,13/1 
П.Октября 16/3, Электрификации 54/10 
М.Губайдуллина 19,19/1,17,17/1,17/2 
Р.Зорге 24,26 

 Итого  
кол-во 

дворов и 
кровель 

20 

27.02.20 15 
16 
17 
19 
38 
51 
55 
60 
93 

Комсомольская 27/1 
Кирова 97 
Ленина 130 
Революционная 57,  И.Якутова 12 
С.Халтурина 40,42,44,46 
Владивостокская 7/1, Революционная 207 
Н.Дмитриева 17/1 
Менделеева 171,177/1 
Р.Зорге 24/1 

Итого  
кол-во 

дворов и 

15 
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